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Si detectas alguna anomalía comunícalo a: Mig4288@gmail.com 
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Club Anulada
1º  MIKI ORTIZ RAMOS (JUN) ARCA 2 613 2 613 2 (L) 663 3 587 0 2.476
2º  MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO ARCA 4 562 4 562 3 (L) 637 5 538 0 2.299 177 177
3º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS (JUN) ARCA 5 538 5 538 11(L) 464 7 493 0 2.033 266 443
4º  JAVIER MARTINEZ ARCA 1 640 - 1 640 1 640 0 1.920 113 556
5º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON ARCA - 3 587 7 493 2 613 0 1.693 227 783
6º  JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO ARCA 8 472 - 5 (L) 588 9 452 0 1.512 181 964
7º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ ARCA - 1 640 - 4 562 0 1.202 310 1.274
8º  IGNACIO OTON LUCAS ARCA 3 587 - 4 (L) 612 - 0 1.199 3 1.277
9º  JOSE LUIS NUÑO ASOGER 7 493 - - 7 493 0 986 213 1.490

10º  MANUEL BARBERO ARCA - - 10 433 8 472 0 905 81 1.571
11º  ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (JUN) ARCA - - 8 (L) 522 - 0 522 383 1.954
12º  CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA ARCA - - 6 515 - 0 515 7 1.961
13º  JOSE CARLOS DE LAS HERAS ASOGER 6 515 - - - 0 515 0 1.961
14º  JAVIER VAZQUEZ PRIETO ARCA - 6 515 - - 0 515 0 1.961
15º  DANIEL RIVAS ¿ASOGER? - 7 493 - - 0 493 22 1.983
16º  JORGE BUSTOS ARCA - - 9 452 - 0 452 41 2.024
17º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ ARCA 9 452 - - - 0 452 0 2.024
18º  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ ORTEGA ARCA 10 433 - - - 0 433 19 2.043

Nota:La carrera del 29/06 es nocturna / (L) = Luces en Nocturna + 50 puntos
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http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20130120_766274/1-18PE(IT)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20130324_287621/1-18PEIT/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20130629_614519/1-18PEIT/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20130915_313850/1-18PER/index.html
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